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7-Aug-2025 – Section 1 / Leg 1 17:57 0.10

1 Kvartmílubrautin 1 17:00 20:00 18:00 2.59 2.12 0:03 0:37 5

2 Kvartmílubrautin 2 17:00 20:00 18:40 12.80 2.12 0:03 0:22 35

3 Djúpavatn / Ísólfsskáli 18:00 20:30 19:05 52.99 28.78 0:03 0:55 58

End of Leg 1 20:00

Total Leg 1 68.48 33.02

Total Section 1 68.48 33.02

8-Aug-2025 – Section 2 / Leg 2 07:27 0.10

4 Miðdalur - Lyngdalsheiði 06:30 09:45 07:30 82.20 61.60 0:03 1:47 47

5 Eyfirðingavegur - Lambahraun - Gullfoss 08:30 11:45 09:20 71.06 65.55 0:03 1:35 45

Service 1 (Gullfoss) in 10:55 0:40

Service 1 (Gullfoss) out / Parc Fermé 1 in 11:35 0:40

Parc Fermé 1 out 12:15

Total Leg 2 153.36 127.15

8-Aug-2025 – Section 2 / Leg 3 12:42 0.10

6 Geysir - Gullfoss 12:00 13:45 12:45 36.97 17.24 0:03 0:52 43

7 Tungufell - Skáldabúðir 12:30 16:15 13:40 70.27 70.27 0:03 1:30 47

End of Leg 3 15:10

Total Leg 3 107.34 87.51

Total Section 2 260.70 214.66

9-Aug-2025 – Section 3 / Leg 4 06:27 0.10

8 Öldufellsleið norður 05:30 08:15 06:30 35.61 35.12 0:03 1:07 32

9 Mælifellssandur vestur 07:00 09:00 07:40 21.00 20.62 0:03 0:32 40

10 Syðra Fjallabak - Emstrur 07:30 10:00 08:15 47.37 35.46 0:03 1:02 46

11 Markarfljótsaurar - 1 09:00 10:30 09:20 8.00 3.05 0:03 0:20 25

Service 2 (Kirkjulækjarkot) in 09:40 0:50

Service 2  (Kirkjulækjarkot) out / Parc Fermé 2 in 10:30

Total Leg 4 112.08 94.25

9-Aug-2024 – Section 3 / Leg 5 11:20 5.81 0:12 30

12 Markarfljótsaurar - 2 11:00 12:45 11:35 15.70 3.05 0:03 0:27 35

13 Emstrur – Syðra Fjallabak 11:30 13:45 12:05 35.72 30.03 0:03 0:52 42

14 Mælifellssandur austur 12:15 14:30 13:00 21.13 20.45 0:03 0:42 31

15 Öldufellsleið suður 13:00 15:45 13:45 34.73 34.49 0:03 0:50 42

End of Leg 5 14:35

Total Leg 5 113.09 88.02

9-Aug-2025 – Section 3 / Leg 6 15:42

16 Flugvöllur 1 16:00 18:00 15:45 6.57 2.40 0:03 0:15 27

End of Leg 6 16:00

Total Leg 6 6.57 2.40

Total Section 3 231.74 184.67

10-Aug-2024 – Section 4 / Leg 7 09:57 0.10

17 Snæbýli - Álftavatnskrókur 09:00 12:30 10:00 36.19 35.69 0:03 1:32 24

18 Álftavatnskrókur - Snæbýli 09:00 13:15 11:35 33.92 33.70 0:03 1:05 32

End of Leg 7 12:40

Total Leg 7 70.21 69.39

10-Aug-2024 – Section 4 / Leg 8 14:27 0.10

19 Flugvöllur 2 14:00 16:00 14:30 2.87 2.40 0:03 0:10 18

End of Leg 8 14:40

Total Leg 8 2.97 2.40

Total Section 4 73.18 71.79

Total for the event 634.10 504.14


